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Fixtures by RoundThursday League Doubles Master season 26 Winbowl 2.0
Round 19   Thu 22 Jan 26 at 06:00 PM

Lane Sharks 5 6 Flight Crew X Men 7 8 Bowling Oldies
Sassy Strikers 9 10 Misfits Strike Seekers 11 12 Gin n Tonic

Round 20   Thu 29 Jan 26 at 06:00 PM
Misfits 5 6 Strike Seekers Gin n Tonic 7 8 Sassy Strikers

Bowling Oldies 9 10 Lane Sharks X Men 11 12 Flight Crew
Round 21   Thu 05 Feb 26 at 06:00 PM

X Men 5 6 Lane Sharks Bowling Oldies 7 8 Flight Crew
Misfits 9 10 Gin n Tonic Sassy Strikers 11 12 Strike Seekers

Round 22   Thu 12 Feb 26 at 06:00 PM
Strike Seekers 5 6 Bowling Oldies Lane Sharks 7 8 Misfits
Sassy Strikers 9 10 X Men Flight Crew 11 12 Gin n Tonic

Round 23   Thu 19 Feb 26 at 06:00 PM
Gin n Tonic 5 6 X Men Flight Crew 7 8 Sassy Strikers

Strike Seekers 9 10 Lane Sharks Bowling Oldies 11 12 Misfits
Round 24   Thu 26 Feb 26 at 06:00 PM

Lane Sharks 5 6 Sassy Strikers Gin n Tonic 7 8 Bowling Oldies
Flight Crew 9 10 Misfits Strike Seekers 11 12 X Men

Round 25   Thu 05 Mar 26 at 06:00 PM
Flight Crew 5 6 Strike Seekers Misfits 7 8 X Men

Lane Sharks 9 10 Gin n Tonic Sassy Strikers 11 12 Bowling Oldies
Round 26   Thu 12 Mar 26 at 06:00 PM

Sassy Strikers 5 6 Misfits Strike Seekers 7 8 Gin n Tonic
X Men 9 10 Bowling Oldies Lane Sharks 11 12 Flight Crew

Round 27   Thu 19 Mar 26 at 06:00 PM
Bowling Oldies 5 6 Lane Sharks X Men 7 8 Flight Crew

Gin n Tonic 9 10 Sassy Strikers Misfits 11 12 Strike Seekers
Round 28   Thu 26 Mar 26 at 06:00 PM

Misfits 5 6 Gin n Tonic Sassy Strikers 7 8 Strike Seekers
Bowling Oldies 9 10 Flight Crew X Men 11 12 Lane Sharks

Round 29   Thu 02 Apr 26 at 06:00 PM
Sassy Strikers 5 6 X Men Flight Crew 7 8 Gin n Tonic

Lane Sharks 9 10 Misfits Strike Seekers 11 12 Bowling Oldies
Round 30   Thu 09 Apr 26 at 06:00 PM

Strike Seekers 5 6 Lane Sharks Bowling Oldies 7 8 Misfits
Flight Crew 9 10 Sassy Strikers Gin n Tonic 11 12 X Men

Round 31   Thu 16 Apr 26 at 06:00 PM
Flight Crew 5 6 Misfits Strike Seekers 7 8 X Men
Gin n Tonic 9 10 Bowling Oldies Lane Sharks 11 12 Sassy Strikers

Round 32   Thu 23 Apr 26 at 06:00 PM
Lane Sharks 5 6 Gin n Tonic Sassy Strikers 7 8 Bowling Oldies

Misfits 9 10 X Men Flight Crew 11 12 Strike Seekers
Round 33   Thu 30 Apr 26 at 06:00 PM

X Men 5 6 Bowling Oldies Lane Sharks 7 8 Flight Crew
Strike Seekers 9 10 Gin n Tonic Sassy Strikers 11 12 Misfits

Round 34   Thu 07 May 26 at 06:00 PM
Gin n Tonic 5 6 Sassy Strikers Misfits 7 8 Strike Seekers

X Men 9 10 Flight Crew Bowling Oldies 11 12 Lane Sharks
Round 35   Thu 14 May 26 at 06:00 PM

Bowling Oldies 5 6 Flight Crew X Men 7 8 Lane Sharks
Sassy Strikers 9 10 Strike Seekers Misfits 11 12 Gin n Tonic


